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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 32 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2014-06-18 - 16:40 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 57.32 548 27.78 29.54
2. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.44 491 29.01 30.43
3. Chwastek Dominik 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.62 487 28.42 31.20
4. Staniszewski Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.60 463 29.48 31.12
5. Bartnikiewicz Jan 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:00.91 456 29.44 31.47
6. Nowicki Jakub 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:01.00 454 28.64 32.36
7. Gawroński Damian 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.50 443 30.02 31.48
8. Stoszek Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:01.91 435 30.26 31.65
9. Dąbrowski Daniel 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:01.94 434 29.40 32.54

10. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:01.99 433 29.42 32.57
11. Błądek Jędrek 00 Górnik Radlin 1:02.15 430 30.03 32.12
12. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.31 426 29.62 32.69
13. Małkowski Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.34 406 30.46 32.88
14. Litke Mateusz 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:03.88 396 31.35 32.53
15. Kijak Szymon 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:04.79 379 31.16 33.63
16. Lanuszny Sebastian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:04.89 377 30.79 34.10
17. Szymanek Damian SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:05.52 367 31.64 33.88
18. Wojaczek Paweł SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:05.55 366 31.58 33.97
19. Beberok Filip 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:05.80 362 30.69 35.11
20. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:05.95 359 30.95 35.00
21. Latusek Szymon 00 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:06.77 346 31.82 34.95
22. Włodarski Jakub SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:06.86 345 31.98 34.88
23. Zwyrtek Dominik 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:07.19 340 32.00 35.19
24. Krawczyk Kamil 00 MOSM Tychy 1:08.43 322 31.75 36.68
25. Jabłoński Marcin SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:08.51 321 33.47 35.04
26. Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:08.64 319 31.99 36.65
27. Legomiński Jakub 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:11.08 287 33.69 37.39
28. Turyński Bartłomiej 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:12.25 273 36.51 35.74
29. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:12.41 271 36.42 35.99

Puzik Aleksander 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.41 271 33.67 38.74
31. Stareczek Kamil 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:16.40 231 35.74 40.66
32. Rzadkosz Mateusz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:18.84 210
33. Bartosz Łukasz 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:20.09 200 36.47 43.62
34. Sojka Marcel 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:20.72 196 38.31 42.41
35. Wierzbicki Adrian 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:21.47 190 37.02 44.45
36. Małyszek Patryk 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:26.42 159 40.96 45.46

15 lat

1. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 56.03 586 27.02 29.01
2. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 56.63 568 27.49 29.14
3. Łapot Radosław 99 Mks Mos Katowice 58.87 505 28.18 30.69
4. Żaak Robert 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 58.96 503 28.42 30.54
5. Murański Kacper 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 59.59 487 28.72 30.87
6. Witoszek Bartłomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 59.82 482 28.54 31.28
7. Stoszek Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 59.84 481 29.15 30.69
8. Góral Michał 99 Mks Mos Katowice 1:00.08 475 28.71 31.37
9. Sumara Beniamin 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.35 469 30.71 29.64

10. Jung Krzysztof 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:00.51 465 28.65 31.86
11. Chromik Szymon 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.63 440 29.63 32.00
12. Apostel Dawid 99 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:01.65 440 28.92 32.73
13. Okopa Szymon 99 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:01.83 436 29.05 32.78
14. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:01.84 436 29.57 32.27
15. Wołowicz Mateusz SR 99 Unia Racibórz 1:02.01 432 29.61 32.40
16. Kulak Paweł 99 MOSM Tychy 1:04.35 387 30.76 33.59
17. Mołdrzyk Maciej 99 MOSM Tychy 1:05.31 370 30.15 35.16
18. Zimnal Lukasz 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.95 343 32.02 34.93
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 32, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

19. Gembala Adam 99 MOSM Tychy 1:07.25 339 31.93 35.32
20. Jakóbczyk Daniel 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:08.35 323 32.39 35.96
21. Stokfisz Jakub 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:08.42 322 33.09 35.33
22. Bałdys Adrian 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:12.69 268 33.94 38.75
23. Ciemała Szymon 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:13.14 263 35.20 37.94

16 - 18 lat

1. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 53.69 666 25.82 27.87
2. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 54.45 639 25.68 28.77
3. Andrejko Szymon SR 96 Górnik Radlin 54.63 633 25.81 28.82
4. Famulok Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 54.94 622 26.41 28.53
5. Katolik Bartosz 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 55.24 612 26.44 28.80
6. Burzawa Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 55.40 607 26.90 28.50
7. Żmija Marek 97 AZS AWF Katowice 55.53 602 26.42 29.11
8. Kochański Wojciech 97 AZS AWF Katowice 55.66 598 27.24 28.42
9. Popis Emil 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 55.89 591 27.18 28.71

10. Chowaniec Łukasz 97 Uks Trójka 56.13 583 26.35 29.78
11. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 56.28 579 27.07 29.21
12. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 56.87 561 26.95 29.92
13. Droś Patryk 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.06 555 27.19 29.87
14. Zaryczny Piotr 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 57.88 532 27.92 29.96
15. Kurowski Szymon 98 AZS AWF Katowice 58.28 521 28.23 30.05
16. Strzelecki Kacper 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 59.04 501 28.59 30.45
17. Trela Karol 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 59.53 489 28.63 30.90
18. Stolarczyk Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 59.55 488 28.77 30.78
19. Brauntsch Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:00.18 473 28.42 31.76
20. Walessa Dawid 97 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:00.49 466 29.21 31.28
21. Bańczyk Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:00.52 465 28.82 31.70
22. Michałów Jakub 96 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:01.27 448 29.27 32.00
23. Święs Łukasz 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:02.46 423 29.44 33.02
24. Sikora Tomasz 98 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 1:02.66 419 29.53 33.13
25. Moskała Michał SR 98 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:03.65 400 29.51 34.14
26. Grządziel Arkadiusz 98 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 1:05.95 359 30.49 35.46

Open

1. Bugdol Rafał 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 52.88 698 25.14 27.74
2. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 53.69 666 25.82 27.87
3. Puk Dariusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 54.16 649 26.10 28.06
4. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 54.45 639 25.68 28.77
5. Pióro Artur 91 MKS Pałac Katowice 54.56 635 25.90 28.66
6. Andrejko Szymon SR 96 Górnik Radlin 54.63 633 25.81 28.82
7. Famulok Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Katowice 54.94 622 26.41 28.53
8. Katolik Bartosz 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 55.24 612 26.44 28.80
9. Burzawa Mateusz 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 55.40 607 26.90 28.50

10. Żmija Marek 97 AZS AWF Katowice 55.53 602 26.42 29.11
11. Kochański Wojciech 97 AZS AWF Katowice 55.66 598 27.24 28.42
12. Popis Emil 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 55.89 591 27.18 28.71
13. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 56.03 586 27.02 29.01
14. Łabuz Rafał 95 KS Korona Kraków 56.05 586 26.38 29.67
15. Chowaniec Łukasz 97 Uks Trójka 56.13 583 26.35 29.78
16. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 56.28 579 27.07 29.21
17. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 56.63 568 27.49 29.14
18. Warwas Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 56.85 561 24.11 32.74
19. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 56.87 561 26.95 29.92
20. Droś Patryk 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.06 555 27.19 29.87
21. Kapias Michał 00 SiKReT Gliwice 57.32 548 27.78 29.54
22. Zaryczny Piotr 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 57.88 532 27.92 29.96
23. Kurowski Szymon 98 AZS AWF Katowice 58.28 521 28.23 30.05
24. Łapot Radosław 99 Mks Mos Katowice 58.87 505 28.18 30.69
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 32, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

25. Żaak Robert 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 58.96 503 28.42 30.54
26. Strzelecki Kacper 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 59.04 501 28.59 30.45
27. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.44 491 29.01 30.43
28. Trela Karol 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 59.53 489 28.63 30.90
29. Stolarczyk Kamil 96 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 59.55 488 28.77 30.78
30. Murański Kacper 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 59.59 487 28.72 30.87
31. Chwastek Dominik 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 59.62 487 28.42 31.20
32. Witoszek Bartłomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 59.82 482 28.54 31.28
33. Stoszek Szymon 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 59.84 481 29.15 30.69
34. Góral Michał 99 Mks Mos Katowice 1:00.08 475 28.71 31.37
35. Brauntsch Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:00.18 473 28.42 31.76
36. Sumara Beniamin 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.35 469 30.71 29.64
37. Walessa Dawid 97 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:00.49 466 29.21 31.28
38. Jung Krzysztof 99 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:00.51 465 28.65 31.86
39. Bańczyk Paweł 96 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:00.52 465 28.82 31.70
40. Staniszewski Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:00.60 463 29.48 31.12
41. Machnik Mikołaj 93 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.86 457 28.42 32.44
42. Bartnikiewicz Jan 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:00.91 456 29.44 31.47
43. Nowicki Jakub 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:01.00 454 28.64 32.36
44. Michałów Jakub 96 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:01.27 448 29.27 32.00
45. Gawroński Damian 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.50 443 30.02 31.48
46. Chromik Szymon 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.63 440 29.63 32.00
47. Apostel Dawid 99 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:01.65 440 28.92 32.73
48. Okopa Szymon 99 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:01.83 436 29.05 32.78
49. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:01.84 436 29.57 32.27
50. Stoszek Kacper 00 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:01.91 435 30.26 31.65
51. Dąbrowski Daniel 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 1:01.94 434 29.40 32.54
52. Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:01.99 433 29.42 32.57
53. Wołowicz Mateusz SR 99 Unia Racibórz 1:02.01 432 29.61 32.40
54. Błądek Jędrek 00 Górnik Radlin 1:02.15 430 30.03 32.12
55. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.31 426 29.62 32.69
56. Święs Łukasz 97 MKS Pałac Katowice 1:02.46 423 29.44 33.02
57. Sacha Kamil 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:02.66 419 29.99 32.67

Sikora Tomasz 98 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 1:02.66 419 29.53 33.13
59. Małkowski Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:03.34 406 30.46 32.88
60. Moskała Michał SR 98 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:03.65 400 29.51 34.14
61. Litke Mateusz 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:03.88 396 31.35 32.53
62. Kulak Paweł 99 MOSM Tychy 1:04.35 387 30.76 33.59
63. Kowalczyk Michał 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:04.77 379 30.47 34.30
64. Kijak Szymon 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:04.79 379 31.16 33.63
65. Lanuszny Sebastian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:04.89 377 30.79 34.10
66. Mołdrzyk Maciej 99 MOSM Tychy 1:05.31 370 30.15 35.16
67. Szymanek Damian SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:05.52 367 31.64 33.88
68. Wojaczek Paweł SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:05.55 366 31.58 33.97
69. Beberok Filip 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:05.80 362 30.69 35.11
70. Kucza Benjamin 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:05.82 362 31.60 34.22
71. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:05.95 359 30.95 35.00

Grządziel Arkadiusz 98 Klub Olimpijczyka MOSiR Mysłow 1:05.95 359 30.49 35.46
73. Kozieł Mikołaj 02 Ulks Victoria Kozy 1:06.42 352 32.17 34.25
74. Latusek Szymon 00 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:06.77 346 31.82 34.95
75. Włodarski Jakub SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:06.86 345 31.98 34.88
76. Zimnal Lukasz 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.95 343 32.02 34.93
77. Zwyrtek Dominik 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:07.19 340 32.00 35.19
78. Gembala Adam 99 MOSM Tychy 1:07.25 339 31.93 35.32
79. Jakóbczyk Daniel 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:08.35 323 32.39 35.96
80. Stokfisz Jakub 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:08.42 322 33.09 35.33
81. Krawczyk Kamil 00 MOSM Tychy 1:08.43 322 31.75 36.68
82. Jabłoński Marcin SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:08.51 321 33.47 35.04
83. Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:08.64 319 31.99 36.65
84. Michalski Wojciech 01 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:09.83 303 33.39 36.44
85. Legomiński Jakub 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:11.08 287 33.69 37.39
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 32, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

86. Turyński Bartłomiej 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 1:12.25 273 36.51 35.74
87. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:12.41 271 36.42 35.99

Puzik Aleksander 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:12.41 271 33.67 38.74
89. Bałdys Adrian 99 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:12.69 268 33.94 38.75
90. Ciemała Szymon 99 Tkkf Szczygłowice 1:13.14 263 35.20 37.94
91. Stareczek Kamil 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:16.40 231 35.74 40.66
92. Rzadkosz Mateusz 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:18.84 210
93. Michałek Kacper 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 1:18.96 209 35.64 43.32
94. Bartosz Łukasz 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:20.09 200 36.47 43.62
95. Sojka Marcel 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 1:20.72 196 38.31 42.41
96. Wierzbicki Adrian 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:21.47 190 37.02 44.45
97. Małyszek Patryk 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:26.42 159 40.96 45.46

PK Chotkowski Bartosz 99 Kadra Narodowa Niesłyszących 1:00.38 468 28.82 31.56
PK Wróbel Bartosz 94 Kadra Narodowa Niesłyszących 1:02.36 425 29.78 32.58
PK Nowicki Kacper 98 Kadra Narodowa Niesłyszących 1:05.27 371 31.62 33.65


